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Mon 02/28/2022 All Day All Day SPRING SPORT TRYOUTS

BEGIN
Winfield High
Winfield Middle

Mon 02/28/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 03/01/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 03/02/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Sun Valley School Bus
Thu 03/03/2022 10:05

am
10:20
am

Golf Meeting HS Room 406

Thu 03/03/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 03/04/2022 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS & MS SPRING SPORT

PHOTOS
HS Baseball Field
High School Football/Soccer
Field

Fri 03/04/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Mon 03/07/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room 2:30 pm 4:30 pm
Tue 03/08/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Hallways
Wed 03/09/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Sun Valley 2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus
Thu 03/10/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Sun Valley 2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus
Fri 03/11/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room

Sun Valley
2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Mon 03/14/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Tue 03/15/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Wed 03/16/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Thu 03/17/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Fri 03/18/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Mon 03/21/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Tue 03/22/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 03/22/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Silex HS Woods Fort Country Club 3:00 pm 6:30 pm School Bus
Wed 03/23/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room

Sun Valley
2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Wed 03/23/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Silex HS Woods Fort Country Club 3:00 pm 6:30 pm School Bus
Thu 03/24/2022 2:30 pm 3:15 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 03/24/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf vs Elsberry

HS
Sun Valley 2:45 pm 7:00 pm School Bus



10:25am Sun 5 May, 24 HS Boys Golf Page 2

Date Start End Event Name Location Description Depart Return Equipment
Fri 03/25/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Sun Valley 2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus
Fri 03/25/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Silex HS Woods Fort Country Club 3:00 pm 6:30 pm School Bus
Mon 03/28/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf @

Montgomery Co HS
Montgomery County Golf Club 2:00 pm 8:30 pm School Bus

Tue 03/29/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Golf vs Orchard
Farm

Sun Valley 2:15 pm 6:30 pm School Bus

Wed 03/30/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Sun Valley 2:45 pm 4:30 pm School Bus
Wed 03/30/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf vs Elsberry

HS
Sun Valley 2:45 pm 7:00 pm School Bus

Thu 03/31/2022 2:45 pm 3:30 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 03/31/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Warrenton Country Lakes Golf Course 2:30 pm 7:00 pm School Bus
Fri 04/01/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Sun Valley 2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus
Mon 04/04/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Sun Valley 2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus
Tue 04/05/2022 2:40 pm 4:40 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ St.

Charles High
St. Peters Golf Course 1:40 pm 6:00 pm School Bus

Wed 04/06/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Wright
City

Innsbrook Golf Course 2:00 pm 7:00 pm School Bus

Thu 04/07/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 04/08/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 04/08/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf vs Elsberry

HS
Sun Valley 2:45 pm 7:00 pm School Bus

Mon 04/11/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Elsberry Sun Valley 3:00 pm 6:30 pm School Bus
Tue 04/12/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room

Sun Valley
2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Wed 04/13/2022 9:00 am 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Warrenton
Invitational

Warrenton Golf Course 7:20 am 6:00 pm School Bus

Wed 04/13/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Thu 04/14/2022 9:00 am 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Warrenton
Invitational

Country Lakes Golf Course 7:20 am 6:00 pm School Bus

Fri 04/15/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Mon 04/18/2022 10:00
am

4:30 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Elsberry
Invitational

Sun Valley 9:00 am 5:00 pm School Bus

Tue 04/19/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Wed 04/20/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus
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Thu 04/21/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room

Sun Valley
2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Fri 04/22/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Mon 04/25/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Winfield High School Bus
Tue 04/26/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room

Sun Valley
2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Tue 04/26/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Golf @ Warrenton Country Lakes Golf Course 1:30 pm 6:00 pm School Bus
Wed 04/27/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room 2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus
Thu 04/28/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Golf vs St.

Charles West
Sun Valley 2:30 pm 6:30 pm School Bus

Fri 04/29/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Boys Golf Practice Multipurpose Room
Sun Valley

2:30 pm 4:30 pm School Bus

Tue 05/03/2022 5:30 pm 6:00 pm SOCCER / TRACK / GOLF
SENIOR NIGHT!!

High School Football/Soccer
Field

Seniors will be
recognized after the
soccer game at
approximately 5:30 +/-

Wed 05/04/2022 10:00
am

3:00 pm JV/V Boys Golf @ GAC
Conference Meet

St. Peters Golf Course 9:00 am 3:30 pm School Bus

Mon 05/09/2022 9:00 am 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ District
Tournament

Franklin County Country Club 7:00 am 5:00 pm School Bus

Wed 05/11/2022 8:00 am 1:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Troy Scramble Woods Fort Golf Course &
Restaurant

7:00 am 1:30 pm School Bus


